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Total Number of Voters : 4,539 of 242,862 = 1.87%

03/09/2010 09:03 AM

Precincts Reporting 85 of 85 = 100.00%

Party Candidate TotalElectionEarly

United States Representative, District 8, Vote For 1     Democratic Party

 1,040  2,848 1,808100.00% 100.00% 100.00%Kent Hargett

 1,040Cast Votes: 64.32%  1,808  2,84861.88% 62.75%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  577

0.00%

35.68%

 0

 1,114  1,691

 00.00%

38.12%

0.00%

37.25%

Governor, Vote For 1     Democratic Party

 12  38 260.75% 0.90% 0.85%Bill Dear

 8  28 200.50% 0.69% 0.62%Alma Ludivina Aguado

 7  27 200.44% 0.69% 0.60%Felix (Rodriguez) Alvarado

 3  10 70.19% 0.24% 0.22%Star Locke

 1,485  4,056 2,57192.81% 89.12% 90.43%Bill White

 13  37 240.81% 0.83% 0.82%Clement E. Glenn

 72  289 2174.50% 7.52% 6.44%Farouk Shami

 1,600Cast Votes: 98.95%  2,885  4,48598.73% 98.81%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  17

0.00%

1.05%

 0

 37  54

 00.00%

1.27%

0.00%

1.19%

Lieutenant Governor, Vote For 1     Democratic Party

 592  1,731 1,13943.59% 46.17% 45.25%Linda Chavez-Thompson

 570  1,545 97541.97% 39.52% 40.39%Ronnie Earle

 196  549 35314.43% 14.31% 14.35%Marc Katz

 1,358Cast Votes: 83.98%  2,467  3,82584.43% 84.27%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  259

0.00%

16.02%

 0

 455  714

 00.00%

15.57%

0.00%

15.73%

Attorney General, Vote For 1     Democratic Party

 1,250  3,440 2,190100.00% 100.00% 100.00%Barbara Ann Radnofsky

 1,250Cast Votes: 77.30%  2,190  3,44074.95% 75.79%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  367

0.00%

22.70%

 0

 732  1,099

 00.00%

25.05%

0.00%

24.21%

Commissioner of General Land Office, Vote For 1     Democratic Party

 499  1,439 94039.73% 40.68% 40.34%Hector Uribe

 757  2,128 1,37160.27% 59.32% 59.66%Bill Burton

 1,256Cast Votes: 77.67%  2,311  3,56779.09% 78.59%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  361

0.00%

22.33%

 0

 611  972

 00.00%

20.91%

0.00%

21.41%
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Commissioner of Agriculture, Vote For 1     Democratic Party

 677  2,120 1,44348.32% 56.74% 53.75%Richard "Kinky" Friedman

 724  1,824 1,10051.68% 43.26% 46.25%Hank Gilbert

 1,401Cast Votes: 86.64%  2,543  3,94487.03% 86.89%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  216

0.00%

13.36%

 0

 379  595

 00.00%

12.97%

0.00%

13.11%

Railroad Commissioner, Vote For 1     Democratic Party

 1,178  3,300 2,122100.00% 100.00% 100.00%Jeff Weems

 1,178Cast Votes: 72.85%  2,122  3,30072.62% 72.70%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  439

0.00%

27.15%

 0

 800  1,239

 00.00%

27.38%

0.00%

27.30%

Justice, Supreme Court,  Place 3, Vote For 1     Democratic Party

 1,205  3,357 2,152100.00% 100.00% 100.00%Jim Sharp

 1,205Cast Votes: 74.52%  2,152  3,35773.65% 73.96%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  412

0.00%

25.48%

 0

 770  1,182

 00.00%

26.35%

0.00%

26.04%

Justice, Supreme Court,  Place 5, Vote For 1     Democratic Party

 1,190  3,327 2,137100.00% 100.00% 100.00%Bill Moody

 1,190Cast Votes: 73.59%  2,137  3,32773.13% 73.30%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  427

0.00%

26.41%

 0

 785  1,212

 00.00%

26.87%

0.00%

26.70%

Justice, Supreme Court,  Place 9, Vote For 1     Democratic Party

 1,199  3,333 2,134100.00% 100.00% 100.00%Blake Bailey

 1,199Cast Votes: 74.15%  2,134  3,33373.03% 73.43%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  418

0.00%

25.85%

 0

 788  1,206

 00.00%

26.97%

0.00%

26.57%

Judge, Court of Criminal Appeals, Place 6, Vote For 1     Democratic Party

 1,200  3,346 2,146100.00% 100.00% 100.00%Keith Hampton

 1,200Cast Votes: 74.21%  2,146  3,34673.44% 73.72%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  417

0.00%

25.79%

 0

 776  1,193

 00.00%

26.56%

0.00%

26.28%
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Justice, 9th Court of Appeals District, Place 2, Vote For 1     Democratic Party

 1,197  3,326 2,129100.00% 100.00% 100.00%Ron M. Mangus

 1,197Cast Votes: 74.03%  2,129  3,32672.86% 73.28%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  420

0.00%

25.97%

 0

 793  1,213

 00.00%

27.14%

0.00%

26.72%

County Chairman, Vote For 1     Democratic Party

 1,231  3,397 2,166100.00% 100.00% 100.00%Adrienne M. Cadik

 1,231Cast Votes: 76.13%  2,166  3,39774.13% 74.84%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  386

0.00%

23.87%

 0

 756  1,142

 00.00%

25.87%

0.00%

25.16%

Precinct Chairman,  Precinct No. 52, Vote For 1     Democratic Party

 8  25 1736.36% 58.62% 49.02%Robyn Brown

 14  26 1263.64% 41.38% 50.98%Ree Brown

 22Cast Votes: 84.62%  29  5174.36% 78.46%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  4

0.00%

15.38%

 0

 10  14

 00.00%

25.64%

0.00%

21.54%


